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Pro Rank

Keith Wineland 1 9 2 8 0 10 3 27 1 Kevin Busch Marshal Bird

Barrett Poupore 14 6 11 6 12 6 37 18 2 Keith Busch Adam Clanton

Philip Sterling John Clement

Expert Rank Roy Moline Terry Covell

Chris Hertrich 5 6 3 9 9 5 17 20 1 Kipp Cox

Dillon Gorra 10 5 8 5 9 5 27 15 2 Alan Duke

Thomas Keady 15 2 8 5 9 4 32 11 3 Joe Fanning

Drew Sinks 15 3 7 5 10 2 32 10 4 Val Cox Alex Fish

Brody VanKirk 20 2 16 4 21 3 57 9 5 Stephanie Busch Hannah Frei

Michele Busch Ron Gardner

Sr. Advanced Rank Melissa Crosby Mike Gates

Scott Poupore 11 6 3 7 9 5 23 18 1 Erika Keady Dominic Gorra

Bob VanKirk 9 7 7 6 9 7 25 20 2 Baillie Wineland Ethan Gorra

John Sinks 13 5 11 5 1 9 25 19 3 Stan Hensley

Tony Keady 30 2 23 2 18 2 71 6 4 Chris Hertrich

Danny Holloway

Advanced Rank Jeff Knutsen

Tilden Zars 11 4 8 6 10 6 29 16 1 Blake Larsen

Danny Holloway 7 6 13 6 12 5 32 17 2 Brynlee Larsen

Sarah Martin 15 3 12 6 13 2 40 11 3 Claire Little

Ethan Gorra 15 4 12 3 16 4 43 11 4 Clay Martin

Hannah Frei 18 1 16 3 12 3 46 7 5 Flynn McClellan

Cory Willoughby 25 1 16 4 15 3 56 8 6 Tom Murray

Blake Larsen 31 1 13 3 19 2 63 6 7 Rick Pring

Alan Duke 14 3 DNF Don Reedy

Fred Roth

Veteran Rank John Sinks

Ron Gardner 1 7 3 6 0 8 4 21 1 Scott Turner

John Clement 2 6 2 6 2 6 6 18 2 Bob VanKirk

Kipp Cox 12 2 8 2 2 6 22 10 3 Brody VanKirk

Rick Pring 7 4 17 2 6 3 30 9 4 Keith Wineland

Baillie Wineland

Sr. Intermediate Rank Tilden Zars

Jeffrey Knutsen 11 3 5 5 12 5 28 13 1 Robert ZumMallen

Mike Gates 19 2 7 4 12 3 38 9 2

Terry Covell 16 2 12 3 18 2 46 7 3

Intermediate Rank

Matt McCulley 8 5 5 5 6 4 19 14 1

Adam Clanton 14 4 4 5 7 4 25 13 2

Leah VanKirk 13 2 11 3 10 3 34 8 3

Scott Turner 20 0 11 2 17 1 48 3 4

Sr. Amateur Rank

Don Reedy 5 7 0 8 0 8 5 23 1

Marshal Bird 3 6 5 4 1 3 9 13 2

Dominic Gorra 5 5 7 5 5 5 17 15 3

Tom Murray 12 3 12 3 3 6 27 12 4

Joe Fanning 16 2 9 3 7 5 32 10 5

Fred Roth 13 3 13 3 19 1 45 7 6

Robert ZumMallen 17 3 19 1 16 2 52 6 7

Andy Berger 35 0 DNF

Amateur Rank

Brayton VanKirk 5 5 4 6 1 7 10 18 1

Claire Little 8 4 6 6 3 7 17 17 2

Alex Fish 10 4 8 4 7 4 25 12 3

Tyler Smith 7 2 16 2 7 4 30 8 4

Flynn McClellan 14 4 13 3 14 3 41 10 5

Victor Minakov 15 3 16 3 10 2 41 8 6

Robb Robinson 28 0 24 0 24 1 76 1 7

Novice Rank

Nicole Willoughby 4 6 13 3 17 9 1

Clay Martin 9 4 10 4 19 8 2

Ryann Robinson 24 0 19 1 43 1 3

Julie Moline (EXB) 6 6 3 6 9 12

Observers
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Junior A Rank

Gabe Clanton 27 0 1

Madison Mommer 27 0 1

Nimmy Virdy 27 0 1

Lucas Clanton 31 0 2

Junior B Rank

Avi Sinks 27 0 1

Bryce Willoughby 29 0 2

Brynlee Larsen 29 0 2

Ryker Nelke 18 2 3

Strider Rank

Haddi Sinks 27 0 1
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